A33500 ( 76,696 ) ( 28,372 )
AAAA 660,682 386,571

B00300 ( 8,885 ) ( 300,254 )
B00700 124,602 134,269
B01200 - ( 9,848 )
B01800 ( 67,399 ) ( 29,643 )
B01900 - 33
B02700 ( 201,694 ) ( 84,412 )
B02800 338 8,751
B03800 7,816 813
B04500 ( 4,109 ) -
BBBB ( 149,331 ) ( 280,291 )

C00200 ( 150,000 ) ( 38,860 )
C03000 778 73
C04500 ( 55,535 ) ( 64,441 )
C04700 ( 130,302 ) -
C04900 - ( 11,971 )
C05100 14,750 9,392
CCCC ( 320,309 ) ( 105,807 )

DDDD ( 36,499 ) ( 54,736 )

EEEE 154,543 ( 54,263 )

E00100 532,861 587,124

E00200 $ 687,404 $ 532,861

-92-

106 105 1 1 12 31

79 5 21

91 4 19

106 105 12

31 43.13%

107 2 22

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

-93-

10%

106

( ) 107

IFRS

IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

IASB 1
2014-2016 2

IFRS 2 2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9 2018 1 1

IFRS 9 2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IAS 7 2017 1 1
IAS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 40 2018 1 1
IFRIC 22 2018 1 1

1

2 IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

1. IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

-94-

(1)

(2)

106 12 31

IFRS 9

(1) IFRS 9

IFRS 9

-95-

(2)

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

12

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

-96-

IFRS 9 107

1 1

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

$ - $ 92,070 $ 92,070

45,185 ( 45,185 ) -
433,519 992 434,511

$ 478,704 $ 47,877 $ 526,581

$ 236,013 $ 47,877 $ 283,890
$ 236,013 $ 47,877 $ 283,890

2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

IFRS 15

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

3. IFRIC 22

IAS 21

IFRIC

22

-97-

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 16 2019 1 1 3
IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 4
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4 2019 1 1

1. IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 3

IFRS 3

-98-

2. IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

3. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

-99-

4. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

5. IFRS 9

IFRS 9

( )

IFRSs

( )

-100-

1

3

1. 1

2. 2 1

3. 3

( )

1.

2. 12

3. 12

1.

[…]

A33300 ( 3,171 ) ( 4,554 )
A33500 ( 62,009 ) ( 19,952 )
AAAA 383,921 307,764

B00300 ( 8,885 ) ( 300,254 )
B01800 ( 3,173 ) -
B02400

110,990 -
B00700 84,322 95,562
B01200 - ( 9,848 )
B02700 ( 151,962 ) ( 72,657 )
B02800 1,926 3,355
B03700 14,796 ( 1,383 )
B04500 ( 4,109 ) -
BBBB 43,905 ( 285,225 )

C00100 - 57,977
C00200 ( 157,293 ) -
C03100 765 -
C04500 ( 55,535 ) ( 64,441 )
C04700 ( 130,302 ) -
C04900 - ( 11,971 )
C05100 14,750 9,392
CCCC ( 327,615 ) ( 9,043 )

EEEE 100,211 13,496

E00100 231,790 218,294

E00200 $ 332,001 $ 231,790

-157-

106 105 1 1 12 31

79 5

21

91 4 19

106 105 12

31 43.13%

107 2 22

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

-158-

10%

106

( ) 107

IFRS

IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

IASB 1
2014-2016 2

IFRS 2 2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9 2018 1 1

IFRS 9 2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IAS 7 2017 1 1
IAS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 40 2018 1 1
IFRIC 22 2018 1 1

1

2 IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

1. IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

-159-

(1)

(2)

106 12 31

IFRS

9

(1) IFRS 9

IFRS 9

(2)

-160-

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

12

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

-161-

IFRS 9 107

1 1

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

$ - $ 92,070 $ 92,070

45,185 ( 45,185 ) -
1,612,486 992 1,613,478

$ 1,657,671 $ 47,877 $ 1,705,548

$ 236,013 $ 47,877 $ 283,890
$ 236,013 $ 47,877 $ 283,890

2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

IFRS 15

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

3. IFRIC 22

IAS 21

IFRIC

22

-162-

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 16 2019 1 1 3
IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 4
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4 2019 1 1

1. IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 3

IFRS 3

-163-

2. IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

3. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

-164-

4. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

5. IFRS 9

IFRS 9

( )

( )

-165-

1

3

1. 1

2. 2 1

3. 3

( )

1.

2. 12

3. 12

1.

2. 12